
vegetables & fruit an estimate sheet
********** Corporation Messrs

1234-456-789 ****-ku TOKYO-to JAPAN
CODE: 770770

9. 9.14

SUZUKI,TAROU
******** products Corporation

1234-456-789, ****cho,
****-ku YOKOHAMA-shi JAPAN

TEL 045-XXX-XXXX
FAX 045-XXX-XXXX

********
products

Corporation

number

number

number

number

number

number

number

number

number

number

number

number

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

tomato

green bell pepper

onion

broccoli

Daikon (Japanese white radish)

cabbage

pumpkin

okra

turnip

maitake mushroom

paprika

potato

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

300

100

300

300

400

300

300

300

600

300

300

300

15,000 YEN

5,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

20,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

30,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

1/2

The vegetables are good sources of many vitamins and minerals our body
needs to stay healthy. It's good to eat vegetables every day.



vegetables & fruit an estimate sheet
********** Corporation Messrs

1234-456-789 ****-ku TOKYO-to JAPAN
CODE: 770770

9. 9.14

SUZUKI,TAROU
******** products Corporation

1234-456-789, ****cho,
****-ku YOKOHAMA-shi JAPAN

TEL 045-XXX-XXXX
FAX 045-XXX-XXXX

********
products

Corporation

number

number

number

number

number

number

number

number

number

number

number

number

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade image

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

trade name

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

the delivery date

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

unit price

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

amount of money

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

reference column

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

corn

asparagus

carrot

eggplant

king trumpet mushroom

mushroom

ginger

bitter gourd

velvet shank

nameko mushroom

Komatsuna

Shiitake mushroom

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

23.08.2014

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

50 YEN

300

300

300

900

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

15,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

45,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

15,000 YEN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

MADE IN JAPAN

2/2


