1/2

******* Corporation

Messrs

1234-456-789 ****-ku TOKYO-to JAPAN

CODE: 770770

The vegetables are good sources of many vitamins and minerals our body needs to stay healthy. It's good to eat vegetables every day.



SUZUKI,TAROU
******** products Corporation

1234-456-789, ****cho, ****-ku YOKOHAMA-shi JAPAN

TEL 045-XXX-XXXX FAX 045-XXX-XXXX

number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
1		tomato		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
	Dia	50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
	MP.	reference co	olumn	MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
2		green bell pepper		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	100	5,000 YEN
		reference co	olumn	MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
3		onion		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
		reference co	olumn	MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
4	and the second	broccoli		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
1839		reference column		MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
5		Daikon (Japanese white radish)		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	400	20,000 YEN
		reference column		MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
6		cabbage		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
		reference co	olumn	MADE IN JAPAN

number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
7	6	pumpkin		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
		reference co	lumn	MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
8	May	okra		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
		reference co	lumn	MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
9		turnip		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	600	30,000 YEN
		reference co	lumn	MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
10	3 Draw	maitake mus	hroom	23.08.2014
	The state of	unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
	The state of the s	reference co	lumn	MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
11		paprika		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
		reference co	lumn	MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
12		potato		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
		reference co	lumn	MADE IN JAPAN

2/2

********** Corporation

Messrs

1234-456-789 ****-ku TOKYO-to JAPAN

CODE: 770770



SUZUKI,TAROU
******** products Corporation

1234-456-789, ****cho, ****-ku YOKOHAMA-shi JAPAN

TEL 045-XXX-XXXX FAX 045-XXX-XXXX

number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
13		corn		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
		reference co	lumn	MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade nan	ne	the delivery date
14		asparagus		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
	/B	reference co	lumn	MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
15		carrot		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
		reference co	lumn	MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
16		eggplant		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	900	45,000 YEN
		reference co	lumn	MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
17	10	king trumpet mushroom		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
		reference co	lumn	MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
18		mushroom		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
		reference co	lumn	MADE IN JAPAN

number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
19		ginger		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
		reference column		MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
20		bitter gourd		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
		reference column		MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
21	Alexandra de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della compa	velvet shank		23.08.2014
	13000	unit price	amount	amount of money
	A STATE OF THE STA	50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
	0	reference column		MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
22		nameko mushroom		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
	S. A. S.	50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
	Table 1	reference column		MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
23	TED.	Komatsuna		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
		reference column		MADE IN JAPAN
number	trade image	trade name		the delivery date
24		Shiitake mushroom		23.08.2014
		unit price	amount	amount of money
		50 YEN	300	15,000 YEN
		reference co	olumn	MADE IN JAPAN
	20			·